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2022 KLX"230S ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)

GUIDE (Ref # 13070)

GUIDE (Ref # 13070A)

PAD (Ref # 39156)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 51001)
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR,6.8X10X16 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161E)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11057-3910
13070-0909
13070-0912
39156-2463
51001-0902-25Q
51049-0765
92093-1030
92151-1105
92152-2666
92154-0459
92161-1392
92161-1685
92161-2216
92161-2217
92161-2231
92161-2286
120CA0512
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