

2022 KLX[®] 230S ABS

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-3910	1
GUIDE (Ref # 13070)	13070-0909	1
GUIDE (Ref # 13070A)	13070-0912	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-2463	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 51001)	51001-0902-25Q	1
CAP-TANK (Ref # 51049)	51049-0765	1
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1105	3
COLLAR,6.8X10X16 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2666	3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0459	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161)	92161-1392	3
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1685	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2216	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)	92161-2217	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161D)	92161-2231	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161E)	92161-2286	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0512	4